MAR-07-2000 15:11	ADM DCPM	ADM DCPM		P.02753
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	DismIODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	JONTRACT ID CO	DCP FAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCH	ABE RÉQ. NÓ,	S. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
3	MAR 1 0 2000			- Control of the Cont
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555	CDE	7. ADMINISTERED BY	ti cener man nem o)	CODE
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, country	, State and ZIF Code)		(X) SA. AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Regents of University of Michigan Division of Research & Development and Administration 3003 South State Street Ann Arbor MI 48108-1274			15A. MÓDIFK	(SEE FIEM 11) CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-97-038
			!	(8EE (TEM 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 11-04-	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegral KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE P RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	copies of the amend m which includes a reference to EACE DESIGNATED FOR THE y virtue of this amendment you o hter makes reference to the soil B&R: 76015114010 W6720 DEOBLIGATE: \$125,286.5	Iment; (b) By acknowled the solicitation and an RECEIPT OF OFFERS desire to change an officitation and this amendance BOC: 252A APPN 12	dging receipt of this ammendment numbers. FA S PRIOR TO THE HOU! er already submitted, subment, and is received posts. 31X0200	endment of each copy of the MLURE OF YOUR AC- R AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY sich change may be made sich to the opening hour
	APPLIES ONLY TO MO ES THE CONTRACT/OF			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp. 18) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF	recify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN		N ITEM 10A
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO				
3. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			The second secon	
S. OTHER (Specify type of modercation and authority)				
1	X is required to sign this document by UCF section headings, including collections			uing office.
, •				
	· .			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the opcurrent. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretorore		and in full force and affect	(Time as adult)
Peter J. Gerard, Manag Office of Contract Adm		Mary H. Mace Contracting		Type or print)
(Signature of person distinguish)	15C. DATE SIGNED MAR 1 0 200		Payerica	16C. DATE SIGNED 08-14-1999
Template - ADMI	121		V	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 108

Template = ADMOO

Abmo2

NRC-04-97-038 Page 2 Of 2

Based on available information, it appears that there are excess funds remaining under this contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decrease the amount obligated by the Commission, as follows:

Section B.4, Considerations and Obligation - Cost Reimbursement, paragraph (b) is decreased by \$125,286.92 from \$187,180.00 to \$61,893.08. Therefore, paragraph (b) is deleted and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

"(d) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$61.893.08."

Total obligation amount for FY97 \$187,180.00 Total deobligation amount for FY99 \$125,286.92

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations: \$ 61.893.08

Accounting data for this modification is as follows:

B&R No.: 76015114010

Job Code: W6726 APPN No.: 31X0200 BOC No.: 252A

DEOBLIGATION: (\$125,286.92)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.